

WorldCare International, Inc. moderates and participates in the 'Hottest Valueadded Services and Applications' panel at 37th Annual Self-Insurance Institute of America's National Educational Conference & Expo

September 28, 2017

Contact: Tina Karas, Vice President, Marketing P: 617.250.5142

E: tkaras@worldcare.com

BOSTON — WorldCare International, Inc., will be moderating and participating in the "Hottest Value-added Services and Applications' panel during the 37th Annual Self-Insurance Institute of America's (SIIA) National Educational Conference & Expo, located in Phoenix, Arizona, from October 8 – 10. Greg Arms, Senior Advisor, will be moderating the panel of industry-experts and Tina Karas, Vice President of Marketing, will be one of the featured panelists. WorldCare and business partner, 1-800MD, will also be hosting Booth #900 during the conference.

The SIIA National Conference & Expo is the world's largest event focused exclusively on the self-insurance/alternative risk transfer marketplace and typically attracts more than 1,700 attendees from around the United States and from a growing number of countries around the world. The industry event will feature more than 40 educational sessions, a large exhibit hall, and numerous networking opportunities to help exhibitors and attendees connect with senior executives from throughout the United States and multiple countries around the world.

"Worldcare is privileged to be invited to present at the biggest event featuring self-insurance solutions in the industry. Serious illness medical second opinions are a really important value-added service, which helps to control costs and improve medical outcomes when embedded into self-insured arrangements all over the world," stated Greg Arms, Senior Advisor, WorldCare International, Inc.

###

About WorldCare International, Inc.

WorldCare's mission is to improve healthcare outcomes of patients worldwide by connecting our clients to the foremost medical experts at top-ranked U.S. hospitals of The WorldCare Consortium[®]. WorldCare fulfills its mission by using a unique virtual medical guidance, which digitally recreates the experience of a patient walking into the leading medical institutions in the United States, providing the highest-touch coaching, medical second opinion service available worldwide. WorldCare's services are available through employers, insurers and brokers. To learn more email connect@worldcare.com.